
; AMENDMENT OF SOLIcrrATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO.
1. CONTRACT ID CODE | PAGE

I 1
2.AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISmONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJECT NO. (t11aplcabbe)

001 See 16c below. NRC3304310dtd8-31-04

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (tertnItenB) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div-of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. set cmwity, Sht e and ZIP Code) (X) 9A AMENDMENT O SOLICITATION NO.

LLEWELLYN KiNG rcDATED (SEEITEM11)

1325 G STREET NW 1oA. MODIFICATION O CONTRACtORDER NO
WASHINGTON DC 200053104 NRC-33-04-310

JOa. DATED (SEE MIEM 13)

CODE FA1TYMCOODE X 01-09-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[J The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Eis extended, Qis not extended.
Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specflied In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foflowing methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendmert; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer'submtted; or(c) By separate letter.ortelegramwhich Includes areferencetothe seDctbton and amendment numbers. FAILUREOFYOURAC-
KNOVLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED lAY
RESULT IN REJECTiON OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

1ZACOUNT4OANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (ff reqed)

N/A

. . .13..THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF.CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CX) A. THMS CHANGE ORDER LS ISUED PURSUANT To. (Spedcy aueLty THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10

L. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIvE CHANGES (suchas danges In paying oflice,aparslon dt eI. at.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUtHORITY OF FAR 43.1 3=bj

C THIS SUPPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER(SpedytWpcfmocanda±Aauty Bilateral, mutual agreement of the parties.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor kIS not. [] Is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAIODIFICATION (OrDgarzed by UCF sectn heednrs. bIckxng soldbvliahctmA lect maerwiea tesesble.)

See the continuation page.

DUN I: 066779463 - .- . -

NRC P.O.: Claire Robb (301)415 5618

Contract Specialist: Brenda DuBose: (310) 415-6578

. ..

154 NAE~/ANDTrrLEorsiNER Twae orprnt) iit NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typorptinr)
Dornald A. Kirid

- Contracting Officer

1StA-'.15.CkMT lo I '% ,s,, . I ., 15. GNEV

I.,I1C DATDb 1 - S U N7 -Ac / 0 ddl

uSC. DATE SIGNED

08-31-2004/ (Signatre CN brscn e a IulzeD sign) 'r'( -ga r .Co Xr M; -; ; -

I-

T yEMPLATE - ADMOO1 AiMOI RM 30 (REV. 104S3)



. - , 1,

NRC-33-04-310
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to to incorporate the following clauses: A.4 - 52.232-18
Availability of Funds and A.5 - 52.232-19 Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year.

Accordingly, the following section of the purchase order is hereby modified:

The purchase order is revised to incorporate the following clauses: A.1 - 52.232-18 Availability
of Funds and A.2 - 52.232-19 Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year. Therefore, the
following clauses are inserted in their entirety:

"A.1 - 52.232-18 Availability of Funds (Apr 1984)

Funds are not presently available for this contract. The Government's obligation under
this contract is contingent upon the availability of appropriated funds from which
payment for contract purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the
Government for any payment may arise until funds are made available to the
Contracting Officer for this contract and until the Contractor receives notice of such
availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer.

(End of clause)

A.2 - 52.232-19 Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year (Apr 1984)

Funds are not presently available for performance under this contract beyond 12131/04.
The Government's obligation for performance of this contract beyond that date is
contingent upon the availability of appropriated funds from which payment for contract
purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the Government for any
payment may arise for performance under this contract beyond 12/31/04, until funds
are made available to the Contracting Officer for performance and until the Contractor
receives notice of availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer.

(End of clause)"

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of the award through this
modification, is given below

Total FY 04 obligations $25,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $25,000.00

This modification does not obligate any funds.
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged including the ceiling amount of $100,000.00.


